Multi-polar cross connections “Easy Bridge Plus”
for CBC.6 terminal block
CBC.6
Type Code
Cross connection
2 poles
RED PTP/6/02/R PTP0602R
(intrinsically IPXXB after assembly) BLUE PTP/6/02/B PTP0602B
3 poles
RED PTP/6/03/R PTP0603R
BLUE PTP/6/03/B PTP0603B
5 poles
RED PTP/6/05/R PTP0605R
BLUE PTP/6/05/B PTP0605B
10 poles
RED PTP/6/10/R PTP0610R
BLUE PTP/6/10/B PTP0610B
Cross connection rated current (Ex e applications) [A] 41 (35)
The “Easy Bridge Plus” are now available for
the CBC.6 terminal block, too.
 Red and blue colors, for an immediate
recognition
 Upper surface can be labeled with permanent
marker
For any further information please contact our Customer Care:
+39 019 58999.219 - customercare@cabur.it